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1° Trofeo SISA Nuoto Master Vicenza
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  TRE-003681 M75 BEVILACQUA ANTONIETTA        AP.DILETT. RARI NANTES TREN 01'20"00
2  VEN-014109 M60 ROSSI FRANCA                 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'58"73
3  VEN-014064 M60 ABATANGELO GIULIA            ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'52"76
4  VEN-006644 M55 BENETTI MARIA TERESA         ADRIA NUOTO                00'51"43
5  SIC-019479 M30 FERLITO TIZIANA              S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'50"00
6  VEN-006704 M45 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'47"98
7  VEN-006213 M45 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               00'47"23
8  VEN-017329 M30 AVESANI ERIKA                A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'47"00
9  VEN-025858 M25 AMADORI LINDA                CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'45"15
10 VEN-022486 U25 RONCOLATO ELISA              A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'45"00
11 VEN-026011 U25 SBOARINA MARTINA             SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'45"00
12 VEN-024984 M25 BEIFIORI STEFANIA            SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'45"00
13 VEN-017511 M25 DAL BELLO SILVIA             SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'45"00
14 VEN-017510 M30 DAL BELLO DEBORA             SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'45"00
15 VEN-023837 M30 ALDEGHERI FRANCESCA          CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'44"03
16 TRE-003688 M70 MARCHIODI VITTORIA           AP.DILETT. RARI NANTES TREN 00'44"00
17 VEN-006722 M45 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               00'43"83
18 VEN-014324 M45 MARTINELLO PATRIZIA          A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'43"39
19 VEN-019356 M50 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      00'43"29
20 VEN-017970 M25 VERZE' GENNY                 A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'43"00
21 VEN-024193 M30 POLATI ALESSIA               A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'43"00
22 VEN-025504 M30 GATTO SARA                   2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'42"61
23 VEN-000561 M35 BROCCHETTO SUSANNA           CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      00'41"89
24 VEN-025507 U25 ZANARDI GIULIA               2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'40"78
25 VEN-023835 M25 CALVANI GABRIELLA            CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'40"52
26 VEN-000850 M40 CECCHETTO PAOLA              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'40"00
27 VEN-014384 M35 LA PIANA PINUCCIA            A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'40"00
28 VEN-016716 M40 TRONCHIN STEFANIA            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'40"00
29 VEN-006745 M40 PEROT MARTINA                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'39"70
30 VEN-015302 M30 BOLDRIN MELANIA              S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'39"50
31 VEN-025510 M30 ANTIGNANI ASSUNTA            2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'39"30
32 VEN-006317 M35 GRANA RAFFAELLA              S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'39"20
33 VEN-025613 M40 TOMMASUZZI BARBARA           A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'39"02
34 VEN-006445 M50 GIOLO ROSSELLA               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'39"00
35 VEN-017090 M45 OTTOMANELLI FEDERICA         ADRIA NUOTO                00'38"45
36 VEN-023279 M40 BANO LAURA                   2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'38"30
37 VEN-012997 M45 SCHIESARI STEFANIA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'38"00
38 VEN-021653 M25 PALUAN MARTINA               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'38"00
39 VEN-021677 M25 CAMPORESE CHIARA             SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     00'38"00
40 VEN-017034 M30 PRETTO GIULIA OLGA           SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'38"00
41 VEN-018754 M30 GARRO IRENE                  SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'38"00
42 VEN-022994 M35 GHIOTTO SONIA                CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'37"69
43 VEN-025886 M25 GARZON MARGHERITA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'37"50
44 VEN-006169 M35 VISENTIN FEDERICA            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'37"00
45 VEN-008270 M35 BETTARELLO CLAUDIA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'37"00
46 VEN-001790 M40 GASPARON MICHELA             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'37"00
47 VEN-006823 M35 OTTOFARO ROSSANA             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'36"62
48 VEN-006308 M40 MANFRIN NADIA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'36"60
49 VEN-006382 M40 PIZZOLON MICHELA             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'36"00
50 VEN-025499 M30 PITAU FRANCESCA              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'36"00
51 VEN-023831 M30 MERZARI SILVIA               CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'35"99
52 FRI-011608 M40 CHICCO RAFFAELLA             G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00'35"91
53 VEN-003678 M30 MAGGI LORENA                 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00'35"68
54 VEN-025859 M25 MONTANARI SARA               CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'35"38
55 VEN-021647 M30 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'35"22
56 VEN-006594 M45 GUERRINI GABRIELLA           ADRIA NUOTO                00'35"00
57 VEN-011887 M35 MARTIN FABIOLA               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'35"00
58 FIN-038217 U25 PAPA FEDERICA                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'34"92
59 VEN-022760 U25 BORELLA SILVIA               A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'34"47
60 VEN-000233 M35 BELLIGOLI CARLOTTA           A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'34"00
61 VEN-006364 M35 BOLDRIN ROBERTA              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'34"00
62 VEN-023196 M25 NIERO LAURA                  2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'33"50
63 VEN-015318 M45 GIACON BRUNA                 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      00'33"50
64 VEN-006697 M35 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               00'33"38
65 LOM-052486 M25 MENEGATTI ANNALISA           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'33"00
66 VEN-003776 M25 ROSADA ELISA                 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'33"00
67 VEN-006569 M45 MARINATO DONATELLA           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'33"00
68 VEN-003997 M40 MARTINELLI CLAUDIA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'32"50
69 VEN-013012 M40 BUSATO CHIARA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'32"40
70 VEN-024290 M25 DELLA PIETA' RITA            S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'32"40
71 VEN-015578 M35 SAORIN FEDERICA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'32"00
72 VEN-003514 U25 CARRADORE SARA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"00
73 FRI-001106 M40 CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA          G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00'31"93
74 VEN-006757 M45 PIZZO PAOLA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"00
75 VEN-004584 M30 SARTORI ISABELLA             A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    00'31"00
76 VEN-006454 M35 FEDELI ROBERTA               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'30"59
77 VEN-006076 M45 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      00'30"50
78 VEN-005451 M30 SANTATO LISA                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'29"30
79 VEN-007168 M35 RIGON ELENA                  CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'28"75
80 LOM-001777 M30 MANERBA FRANCESCA            SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 00'28"00

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-025135 M60 ZACCHIA GIUSEPPE             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'57"71
2  VEN-006620 M60 SALMASO ENZO                 ADRIA NUOTO                00'51"00
3  VEN-006646 M60 TROMBINI SILVANO             ADRIA NUOTO                00'45"28
4  VEN-000540 M60 D'ANGELO GAETANO             C.S. TEAM PADOVA           00'45"00
5  VEN-026012 U25 DE CONTI NICOLA              SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'43"00
6  VEN-008661 M50 PETRAZZI DAVIDE              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 00'42"98
7  VEN-024178 M35 POLATO DIEGO                 A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'41"00
8  VEN-013136 M55 MAZZON GIAMPAOLO             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'40"00
9  VEN-010365 M45 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               00'40"00
10 VEN-025920 M30 VENTURINI FILIPPO            SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'40"00
11 VEN-025557 M40 GIACOMIN ENRICO              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'40"00
12 VEN-023979 M50 GAMMA EROS                   2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'38"78
13 VEN-025883 M45 FINCO FILIPPO                2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'38"00
14 VEN-016278 M55 ZANUSO RENATO                SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'38"00
15 VEN-023752 M50 DE LIBERATO GIANNI           SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'37"91
16 VEN-005326 M55 ROCCATO BRUNO                ADRIA NUOTO                00'37"00
17 VEN-014376 M25 POLI RICCARDO                A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'37"00
18 VEN-024173 M35 CASTELLANI LORIS             A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'37"00
19 VEN-015297 M55 BATTOCCHIO LUCIANO           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'37"00
20 VEN-025801 M30 PACE DIEGO                   Centro Nuoto Valdagno Liber 00'37"00
21 VEN-025047 M50 CAPANNA MICHELE              ADRIA NUOTO                00'36"71
22 VEN-019323 M35 BIONDO MARCO                 CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      00'36"67
23 VEN-022997 M35 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'36"44
24 VEN-019729 M35 VOLTAN MICHELE               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'36"00
25 VEN-024192 M45 GRASSI PAOLO                 A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'36"00
26 VEN-013026 M55 BENINI ALBERTO               A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'36"00
27 VEN-011556 M55 DE CARLI VALERIO             A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'36"00
28 VEN-006566 M50 COSTANTINI MASSIMO           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'36"00
29 VEN-005648 M45 SFRISO GIANCARLO             A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'36"00

30 VEN-001667 M60 VERZINI DINO                 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    00'36"00
31 MAR-002331 M60 ROMANI GABRIELE              OLD STARS FIRENZE A.S. DIL. 00'36"00
32 VEN-015397 M50 LANCEROTTO CARLO             TEAM EUGANEO               00'35"96
33 VEN-012993 M35 VANZETTO ADRIANO             TEAM EUGANEO               00'35"27
34 VEN-022065 M40 CALLEGARI FRANCO             CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      00'35"11
35 VEN-023832 M25 VERDARI LUCA                 CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'35"11
36 VEN-012985 M40 SARTORE GIANLUIGI            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'35"00
37 VEN-025583 M30 GIURIATI ANDREA              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'35"00
38 VEN-006514 M55 DI CARLO GUGLIELMO           A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    00'35"00
39 VEN-001342 M35 DIONESE GIANLUCA             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'34"88
40 VEN-001414 M45 FABBIANI MARIO               A.S.D. LEOSPORT            00'34"81
41 VEN-008017 M65 PREVEDELLO PIETRO            S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'34"80
42 VEN-025509 M35 MASSAROTTO NICOLA            2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'34"35
43 VEN-023764 M30 VIRGIS GIULIANO              2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'34"35
44 VEN-013528 M55 BARBONI DINO                 ADRIA NUOTO                00'34"09
45 VEN-008635 M30 BRESAOLA IVAN                A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'34"00
46 VEN-021085 M30 MANFROI MICHELE              A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'34"00
47 VEN-025908 M25 CAVAGNARI MARCO              A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'34"00
48 VEN-024180 M40 TORTIMA NICOLA               A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'34"00
49 VEN-006374 M45 MINATEL STEFANO              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'34"00
50 VEN-006401 M40 BORSATO MAURO                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'34"00
51 VEN-025800 M35 NOGARA MASSIMO               Centro Nuoto Valdagno Liber 00'34"00
52 FRI-015215 M30 FACCA DAVIDE                 A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       00'34"00
53 VEN-006613 M40 PAVARIN LINO                 ADRIA NUOTO                00'33"70
54 VEN-022662 M45 CELEGATO DIEGO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'33"61
55 VEN-016993 M40 VICENTINI ALDO               Centro Nuoto Valdagno Liber 00'33"36
56 VEN-019567 M55 CARANZA ALVARO               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 00'33"22
57 VEN-017070 M50 VENIER STEFANO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'33"15
58 VEN-023748 M35 ARTUSO BORIS                 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 00'33"04
59 VEN-004652 M40 ORLANDI DAVIDE               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'33"00
60 VEN-001027 M40 CORRENT WALTER               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'33"00
61 VEN-002916 M40 MARINELLO MIRKO              2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'33"00
62 VEN-000998 M40 COMINATO IGNAZIO             A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'33"00
63 VEN-023746 M25 APOLLONI MICHELE             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'33"00
64 FIN-046098 M25 CAILOTTO MARCO               Centro Nuoto Valdagno Liber 00'33"00
65 FRI-004589 M45 TURCHET VALTER               A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       00'33"00
66 VEN-013923 M30 BENEVENTI ALESSANDRO         ADRIA NUOTO                00'32"60
67 VEN-021652 M45 ROSSIN GIAMPIETRO            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'32"50
68 VEN-011557 M50 PENSO MASSIMO                A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'32"50
69 VEN-013027 M40 EBNER ALIPRANDO              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'32"50
70 VEN-010947 U25 GUARINO GIANLUCA             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'32"40
71 VEN-013028 M45 USCOTTI RENZO                A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'32"30
72 VEN-023744 M35 PEGORARO MIRCO               SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'32"20
73 VEN-023463 M40 QUAGGINI MASSIMO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'32"14
74 VEN-025134 M35 CARNIO LUCA                  2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'32"03
75 VEN-025136 M40 MINOTTI ANDREA               2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'32"03
76 VEN-017123 M35 FACCO MIRKO                  2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'32"03
77 VEN-006426 M45 BACCAN DENIS                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'32"00
78 VEN-001688 M45 CROTONE GIUSEPPE             A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    00'32"00
79 VEN-008633 M35 FARINAZZO ALESSANDRO         A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    00'32"00
80 VEN-025041 M35 SOARDO SIMONE                SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'32"00
81 VEN-023865 M30 PAMATO MARCO                 Centro Nuoto Valdagno Liber 00'32"00
82 FRI-001019 M45 RAVAGNOLO ROBERTO            A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       00'32"00
83 VEN-023833 M30 TROLESE MASSIMILIANO         CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'31"68
84 VEN-006319 M45 FORMENTI PAOLO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'31"67
85 VEN-006599 M45 BOVOLENTA STEFANO            ADRIA NUOTO                00'31"66
86 VEN-006538 M40 CENDRON LUCIANO              CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      00'31"50
87 VEN-015962 M50 RAGAZZI GIANPAOLO            A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'31"50
88 VEN-006572 M55 TOMINOVI VITTORIO            A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'31"50
89 VEN-006567 M50 ZENNARO TIZIANO              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'31"50
90 SIC-010524 U25 MARISCHI MIRKO               A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'31"50
91 VEN-025442 M35 VANIN GIANLUCA               PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 00'31"50
92 VEN-013942 M50 CAPRARI STEFANO              A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'31"10
93 VEN-016078 M40 VOLTOLINA GIORGIO            C.S. TEAM PADOVA           00'31"00
94 VEN-008670 M45 GATTI MAURO                  ADRIA NUOTO                00'31"00
95 VEN-006375 M40 CENEDESE MASSIMO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'31"00
96 VEN-006369 M40 PONE ANTONIO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'31"00
97 VEN-009840 M30 MARINI ALESSANDRO            A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'31"00
98 VEN-021674 M45 SQUILLANTE PAOLO             A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'31"00
99 VEN-002579 M35 STAMPINI ALESSANDRO          NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'31"00
100 VEN-006764 M50 ALDOVALLI DANIELE            2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'31"00
101 VEN-017065 M30 DE BIASI PIETRO              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'31"00
102 FIN-038225 M25 BELLOT LUCA                  SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'31"00
103 LAZ-021231 M35 MOCHI ROBERTO                A.S.D. LARUS NUOTO         00'31"00
104 VEN-006540 M45 SCANTAMBURLO MICHELE         CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      00'30"89
105 VEN-025493 M35 VOLTOLINA CHRISTIAN          CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'30"56
106 VEN-015840 M30 CASTAGNA RICCARDO            A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'30"50
107 VEN-006534 M50 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'30"50
108 VEN-023724 M40 MASOTTI PAOLO                CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'30"50
109 VEN-004321 M25 MICHIELI PAOLO               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'30"43
110 VEN-013033 M35 DI LORETO GIUSEPPE           A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'30"16
111 EMI-006145 M35 CAMPIONE ANDREA              C.S. TEAM PADOVA           00'30"00
112 VEN-006432 M40 PIVANTI ROBERTO              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'30"00
113 VEN-006396 M40 SORDI MARIO                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'30"00
114 VEN-001344 M35 DI POL PIERO                 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'30"00
115 VEN-013410 M45 DAN FRANCO                   A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'30"00
116 VEN-020340 M25 RIZZIN SIMONE                A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    00'30"00
117 VEN-019707 M30 VERZINI ENRICO               A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    00'30"00
118 VEN-023710 M25 DE VINCENZI PIETRO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'30"00
119 VEN-007058 U25 BEDIN EDOARDO                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'30"00
120 VEN-001599 M40 RUMOR ALESSANDRO             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'30"00
121 VEN-003452 M25 BOSCARI FABIO                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'30"00
122 VEN-020114 M30 SIGNORINI ALBERTO            SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'30"00
123 VEN-025857 M40 AIROLDI ALESSANDRO           CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'30"00
124 FRI-001023 M40 MARZOTTO STEFANO             A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       00'30"00
125 FRI-002792 M40 GENTILINI MARCO              A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       00'30"00
126 VEN-002592 M30 BERTIN DAMIANO               S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'29"99
127 VEN-010896 M45 D'ILARIO ALFREDO             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'29"99
128 VEN-023745 M35 DALLA LIBERA MARCO           SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'29"98
129 VEN-009012 M35 DI GRAZIA ALAN               ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO      00'29"93
130 VEN-025885 M25 RAFFAELLO MAURO              2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'29"93
131 VEN-025884 M45 MASPERO MARCO                2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'29"93
132 VEN-014101 M50 ZORZI MASSIMO                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'29"90
133 VEN-007034 M35 MONIZIO ANTONIO              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'29"83
134 VEN-006636 M45 SALMASO FRANCESCO            S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'29"69
135 VEN-024341 M35 GIADA ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 00'29"69
136 VEN-001821 M40 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'29"64
137 VEN-006391 M40 CAMPAGNOL ANTONIO            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'29"50
138 VEN-024289 M25 TIGLI RICCARDO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'29"50
139 VEN-011636 U25 SCHIAVO ALVISE               SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'29"50
140 TOS-003954 M30 GERI MATTEO                  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE AS DIL. 00'29"50
141 VEN-005696 M40 SMANIA FABRIZIO              A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'29"31
142 FRI-003775 M55 CARABELLESE GIANFRANCO       A.S.D. TRIESTINA NUOTO     00'29"20
143 VEN-021678 M30 BENEDETTI EMILIANO           SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     00'29"20
144 VEN-006597 M40 MONTI BRUNO                  ADRIA NUOTO                00'29"02
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Foglio n. 2
26/10/2009

1° Trofeo SISA Nuoto Master Vicenza
START LIST

145 VEN-006515 M40 FRANCESCHETTI DIEGO          a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'29"00
146 VEN-006588 M45 ROSATTI MASSIMO              ADRIA NUOTO                00'29"00
147 VEN-001550 M35 FERRARIN MIRKO               A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'29"00
148 VEN-022837 M25 MENINI EDOARDO               A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'29"00
149 VEN-004510 M35 MORI MARCO                   S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'29"00
150 VEN-001005 M40 CONTE ALESSANDRO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'29"00
151 VEN-016347 M30 CALZAVARA FABIO              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'29"00
152 VEN-006254 M25 ZANE NICOLA                  A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'29"00
153 VEN-021251 M25 LONGATO EMANUELE             A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'29"00
154 VEN-008822 M30 DI CARLO CRISTIAN            A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    00'29"00
155 FIN-021163 M25 BEGHINI MARCO                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'29"00
156 VEN-019642 M30 VIVONA MARCO                 SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'29"00
157 VEN-015273 M35 GRIGOLATO MICHELE            Centro Nuoto Valdagno Liber 00'29"00
158 VEN-023866 U25 DE MONTE GERRY               Centro Nuoto Valdagno Liber 00'29"00
159 VEN-021087 M40 SCALZOTTO ROBERTO            CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'29"00
160 LOM-111769 M45 BONFANTE CORRADO             SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 00'29"00
161 VEN-019292 M30 MELCHIORI ALESSANDRO         CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'28"97
162 VEN-006381 M45 ZAJA GIORGIO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'28"90
163 VEN-013801 M25 ORRU NICOLA                  2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'28"83
164 VEN-025508 M35 PIOVAN LUCA                  2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'28"83
165 VEN-017124 M30 NIBALE ANTONIO               2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'28"83
166 VEN-023461 M25 DI MARIA STEFANO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'28"74
167 VEN-018549 M40 QUAGGIO EMANUELE             S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'28"70
168 VEN-001076 M45 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      00'28"70
169 VEN-023679 M30 FIAMINGO DANIELE             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'28"62
170 VEN-002584 M25 PREVIATO MANUEL              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'28"60
171 VEN-014771 M25 MARZANA CHRISTIAN            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'28"60
172 VEN-001491 M35 FASSINA ANDREA               SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     00'28"58
173 VEN-019733 M30 FARISATO DIEGO               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'28"51
174 FRI-010321 M40 MARCOTTI GIANNI              A.S.GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO  00'28"35
175 VEN-009757 M30 GASTALDELLO MARCO            SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'28"34
176 VEN-006334 M35 BARBERINI FRANCESCO          S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'28"28
177 VEN-006300 M40 MILANI DIEGO                 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'28"12
178 VEN-020302 M35 DANDREA DAVIDE               SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI ASD 00'28"07
179 VEN-017086 M35 FACCHINI MASSIMILIANO        CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'28"02
180 VEN-006383 M45 FURLAN ANDREA                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'28"00
181 VEN-023794 M25 FATTORI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'28"00
182 VEN-022642 M40 BERTOSSI ALBERTO             PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      00'28"00
183 VEN-000052 M40 AMBROSIO LUIGI               PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      00'28"00
184 LOM-012407 M45 TARTAROTTI MARCO             A.S.D. LEOSPORT            00'28"00
185 VEN-013032 M40 BERETTA LUCA                 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'28"00
186 VEN-013603 M40 RAVENNA ROBERTO              2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'27"73
187 VEN-012022 M25 CARMINATO ENRICO             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'27"73
188 VEN-008824 M30 MENIN MARTINO                2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'27"73
189 VEN-017112 M30 MION MATTEO                  S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'27"51
190 TOS-000975 M30 COLELLA THOMAS               NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE AS DIL. 00'27"50
191 VEN-009650 M40 BISOGNIN MARCO               ESSECI NUOTO A.S. DIL.     00'27"50
192 VEN-007032 M35 RIGONI ALBERTO               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'27"43
193 ABR-001776 M25 PANNELLI DARIO               PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 00'27"40
194 VEN-004862 U25 DEON ANDREA                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'27"30
195 VEN-005981 M25 TODESCO CLAUDIO              A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    00'27"20
196 VEN-016703 M35 RAULE MATTEO                 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      00'27"00
197 VEN-022854 M40 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      00'27"00
198 VEN-006766 M40 BETTIN ANDREA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'26"80
199 VEN-002034 M35 LIBERATI ANDREA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'26"80
200 FRI-001003 M40 LOMBARDI DAVID               A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       00'26"80
201 VEN-008857 M25 MARIGO LUCA                  S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'26"71
202 VEN-007839 M30 FAVARO MORRIS                2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'26"58
203 VEN-006750 M35 CARRARI MATTEO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'26"50
204 VEN-000573 M45 BRUNORI ROBERTO              PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 00'26"47
205 VEN-011136 M30 BRANDALISE MARCO             ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'26"24
206 VEN-017067 M30 GIANELLO TOMMASO             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'26"08
207 VEN-000825 M45 CAVALIERE ALVISE             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'26"00
208 VEN-006666 M40 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      00'25"90
209 VEN-004061 M35 MASET MASSIMILIANO           CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'25"56
210 VEN-003732 M30 CANTON NICOLA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'25"40
211 VEN-000727 M30 CAPPELLO DIEGO               A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'25"20
212 VEN-022692 M30 ZANOLLI CRISTIAN             A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'25"00

100 Misti  Femminile
1  VEN-006644 M55 BENETTI MARIA TERESA         ADRIA NUOTO                02'22"13
2  VEN-006213 M45 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               02'05"00
3  VEN-006704 M45 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               02'04"00
4  VEN-006722 M45 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               02'03"00
5  VEN-023904 M40 PIOMBO SARA                  a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'00"00
6  VEN-025581 U25 COLOMBO ANNA                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'00"00
7  VEN-003709 M30 MAGRO STEFANIA               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'55"00
8  VEN-006730 M40 COLZATO SONIA                TEAM EUGANEO               01'53"00
9  VEN-018639 M35 CORRADINI MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'53"00
10 VEN-000850 M40 CECCHETTO PAOLA              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'50"00
11 VEN-008270 M35 BETTARELLO CLAUDIA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'50"00
12 VEN-017090 M45 OTTOMANELLI FEDERICA         ADRIA NUOTO                01'50"00
13 VEN-025510 M30 ANTIGNANI ASSUNTA            2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'50"00
14 VEN-018754 M30 GARRO IRENE                  SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'48"00
15 VEN-006445 M50 GIOLO ROSSELLA               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'45"00
16 VEN-021653 M25 PALUAN MARTINA               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'45"00
17 VEN-016716 M40 TRONCHIN STEFANIA            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'45"00
18 VEN-006745 M40 PEROT MARTINA                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'45"00
19 VEN-005230 M50 PRETO VALERIA                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'45"00
20 VEN-006169 M35 VISENTIN FEDERICA            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'40"00
21 VEN-012997 M45 SCHIESARI STEFANIA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'40"00
22 VEN-006594 M45 GUERRINI GABRIELLA           ADRIA NUOTO                01'40"00
23 VEN-025498 M40 LOCATELLI MARTA              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'40"00
24 VEN-025499 M30 PITAU FRANCESCA              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'40"00
25 VEN-005551 M45 SCARSI SILVIA                A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 01'40"00
26 VEN-018773 M30 ROMANATO ALESSANDRA          TEAM EUGANEO               01'40"00
27 VEN-001790 M40 GASPARON MICHELA             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'40"00
28 FRI-000930 M45 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA       G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 01'39"30
29 VEN-006317 M35 GRANA RAFFAELLA              S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'39"00
30 VEN-006382 M40 PIZZOLON MICHELA             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'35"00
31 VEN-006823 M35 OTTOFARO ROSSANA             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'35"00
32 FIN-014122 M50 PAPI TIZIANA                 ESSECI NUOTO A.S. DIL.     01'35"00
33 VEN-004935 M40 PIATTO SONIA                 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'34"00
34 FRI-011608 M40 CHICCO RAFFAELLA             G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 01'34"00
35 VEN-004665 M40 OTTOFARO STEFANIA            SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'32"00
36 FRI-002263 M30 PESAVENTO ANNA               SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'32"00
37 VEN-020257 M30 GRAZIOLI GIULIA              C.S. TEAM PADOVA           01'30"00
38 VEN-003997 M40 MARTINELLI CLAUDIA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'30"00
39 VEN-025582 M30 FORMAGGIO EMANUELA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'30"00
40 VEN-006697 M35 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'30"00
41 VEN-019712 M35 ZANELLA TAMARA               ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'28"73
42 VEN-023196 M25 NIERO LAURA                  2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'28"03
43 VEN-022726 M40 RAITERI TIZIANA              2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'28"03
44 VEN-003063 U25 BATTILANA ILARIA             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'28"03

45 VEN-006364 M35 BOLDRIN ROBERTA              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'27"00
46 FRI-001767 M45 LEUZZI ALESSANDRA            G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 01'27"00
47 VEN-000233 M35 BELLIGOLI CARLOTTA           A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 01'25"00
48 VEN-000299 M40 BERTELLI CRISTINA            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'25"00
49 VEN-003776 M25 ROSADA ELISA                 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'25"00
50 VEN-006569 M45 MARINATO DONATELLA           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'25"00
51 VEN-021677 M25 CAMPORESE CHIARA             SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'25"00
52 VEN-015318 M45 GIACON BRUNA                 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      01'25"00
53 VEN-024290 M25 DELLA PIETA' RITA            S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'24"40
54 VEN-013012 M40 BUSATO CHIARA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'24"04
55 VEN-007557 M30 PIAIA ROSSANA                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'22"00
56 VEN-022760 U25 BORELLA SILVIA               A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       01'22"00
57 VEN-004584 M30 SARTORI ISABELLA             A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    01'22"00
58 FRI-001106 M40 CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA          G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 01'22"00
59 VEN-003514 U25 CARRADORE SARA               ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'21"00
60 VEN-015476 M30 PAVINATO LISA                CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'20"24
61 VEN-006757 M45 PIZZO PAOLA                  NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'20"00
62 VEN-020488 M35 MACCATROZZO LISA             SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'20"00
63 VEN-010090 M25 SALBEGO DANIELA              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'18"60
64 VEN-007563 M25 PRIA LAURA                   ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'18"00
65 VEN-006038 M35 TREVISIOL FEDERICA           S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'17"00
66 VEN-007168 M35 RIGON ELENA                  CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'16"01
67 VEN-005451 M30 SANTATO LISA                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'16"00
68 VEN-006140 M35 VETTORELLO LISA              2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'16"00
69 EMI-000973 M35 MALAGUTI FRANCESCA           CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'15"00
70 VEN-001806 M30 GENOVESE ANGELA              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'14"50
71 VEN-002383 M30 ANGELINI NICOLETTA           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'12"00
72 TOS-003971 M30 BUSSOTTI LUCIA               NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE AS DIL. 01'09"00

100 Misti  Maschile
1  VEN-006620 M60 SALMASO ENZO                 ADRIA NUOTO                02'10"00
2  VEN-010365 M45 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               02'06"00
3  VEN-025583 M30 GIURIATI ANDREA              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'50"00
4  VEN-015297 M55 BATTOCCHIO LUCIANO           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'50"00
5  VEN-015892 M35 TREVISAN MARCO               TEAM EUGANEO               01'47"00
6  VEN-001667 M60 VERZINI DINO                 A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    01'46"00
7  VEN-013026 M55 BENINI ALBERTO               A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'45"00
8  VEN-025136 M40 MINOTTI ANDREA               2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'45"00
9  VEN-025041 M35 SOARDO SIMONE                SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       01'45"00
10 VEN-016275 M55 ARMELLINI GUIDO              SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       01'45"00
11 VEN-024989 M45 FORNELLI SAVINO              SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       01'45"00
12 VEN-024985 M30 ROBERTI ENRICO               SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       01'45"00
13 VEN-025800 M35 NOGARA MASSIMO               Centro Nuoto Valdagno Liber 01'45"00
14 VEN-012993 M35 VANZETTO ADRIANO             TEAM EUGANEO               01'44"00
15 VEN-014016 M40 MILANI MICHELE               TEAM EUGANEO               01'44"00
16 VEN-006589 M55 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 01'43"26
17 VEN-004652 M40 ORLANDI DAVIDE               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'40"00
18 VEN-012985 M40 SARTORE GIANLUIGI            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'40"00
19 VEN-021651 M40 GRIGOLO ANTONIO              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'40"00
20 VEN-019323 M35 BIONDO MARCO                 CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      01'40"00
21 VEN-001027 M40 CORRENT WALTER               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'40"00
22 VEN-006401 M40 BORSATO MAURO                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'40"00
23 VEN-015962 M50 RAGAZZI GIANPAOLO            A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'40"00
24 VEN-011556 M55 DE CARLI VALERIO             A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'40"00
25 VEN-005648 M45 SFRISO GIANCARLO             A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'40"00
26 VEN-019567 M55 CARANZA ALVARO               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 01'40"00
27 VEN-005326 M55 ROCCATO BRUNO                ADRIA NUOTO                01'38"00
28 VEN-021652 M45 ROSSIN GIAMPIETRO            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'35"00
29 VEN-025047 M50 CAPANNA MICHELE              ADRIA NUOTO                01'35"00
30 VEN-001934 M35 GRITTI FRANCESCO             A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'35"00
31 VEN-006374 M45 MINATEL STEFANO              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'35"00
32 VEN-006566 M50 COSTANTINI MASSIMO           A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'35"00
33 VEN-017123 M35 FACCO MIRKO                  2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'35"00
34 VEN-006514 M55 DI CARLO GUGLIELMO           A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    01'35"00
35 ABR-007438 M55 PEZZOLI RINALDO              A.S. DILETT. CLUB L'AQUILA 01'35"00
36 VEN-017070 M50 VENIER STEFANO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'34"39
37 VEN-024192 M45 GRASSI PAOLO                 A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 01'34"00
38 VEN-006339 M45 FRISO FABIO                  S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'33"00
39 VEN-018638 M30 CASAROTTI MATTEO             TEAM EUGANEO               01'33"00
40 VEN-016993 M40 VICENTINI ALDO               Centro Nuoto Valdagno Liber 01'31"00
41 VEN-009012 M35 DI GRAZIA ALAN               ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO      01'30"40
42 VEN-006426 M45 BACCAN DENIS                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'30"00
43 VEN-006468 M35 PIOMBO MATTEO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'30"00
44 VEN-025908 M25 CAVAGNARI MARCO              A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 01'30"00
45 VEN-008938 M50 ZANIN VALERIO                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'30"00
46 VEN-006731 M50 GROPPO FABIO                 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'30"00
47 VEN-021477 M30 DE GOBBI PAOLO               ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'30"00
48 VEN-023764 M30 VIRGIS GIULIANO              2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'30"00
49 VEN-004281 M50 MERLUZZI ARMANDO             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'30"00
50 FRI-001019 M45 RAVAGNOLO ROBERTO            A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       01'30"00
51 FRI-001023 M40 MARZOTTO STEFANO             A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       01'30"00
52 VEN-006432 M40 PIVANTI ROBERTO              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'28"00
53 VEN-006764 M50 ALDOVALLI DANIELE            2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'28"00
54 VEN-001688 M45 CROTONE GIUSEPPE             A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    01'28"00
55 VEN-023744 M35 PEGORARO MIRCO               SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'28"00
56 VEN-025556 M30 LUCATELLO ANDREA             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'28"00
57 FRI-015215 M30 FACCA DAVIDE                 A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       01'27"00
58 VEN-021608 M35 BARBATO CLAUDIO              S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'26"57
59 VEN-001344 M35 DI POL PIERO                 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'25"70
60 VEN-006572 M55 TOMINOVI VITTORIO            A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'25"70
61 VEN-006567 M50 ZENNARO TIZIANO              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'25"70
62 VEN-013027 M40 EBNER ALIPRANDO              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'25"60
63 EMI-022173 M35 BEZZI ANDREA                 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICC 01'25"12
64 VEN-013942 M50 CAPRARI STEFANO              A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 01'25"01
65 VEN-004321 M25 MICHIELI PAOLO               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'25"00
66 VEN-013923 M30 BENEVENTI ALESSANDRO         ADRIA NUOTO                01'25"00
67 VEN-008670 M45 GATTI MAURO                  ADRIA NUOTO                01'25"00
68 VEN-021085 M30 MANFROI MICHELE              A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 01'25"00
69 VEN-006369 M40 PONE ANTONIO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'25"00
70 VEN-020362 M45 BRUNO HORACIO JOSE           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'25"00
71 VEN-013028 M45 USCOTTI RENZO                A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'25"00
72 VEN-011557 M50 PENSO MASSIMO                A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'25"00
73 VEN-006254 M25 ZANE NICOLA                  A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01'25"00
74 VEN-008633 M35 FARINAZZO ALESSANDRO         A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    01'25"00
75 VEN-010947 U25 GUARINO GIANLUCA             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'25"00
76 VEN-017065 M30 DE BIASI PIETRO              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'25"00
77 LOM-111769 M45 BONFANTE CORRADO             SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 01'25"00
78 VEN-006613 M40 PAVARIN LINO                 ADRIA NUOTO                01'24"88
79 VEN-001430 M25 FABRIS TOMMASO               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'24"00
80 VEN-010335 M40 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 01'23"26
81 LOM-048344 M35 SCALVINI EMANUELE            SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 01'23"00
82 VEN-025857 M40 AIROLDI ALESSANDRO           CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   01'22"19
83 VEN-006540 M45 SCANTAMBURLO MICHELE         CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      01'22"00
84 VEN-024341 M35 GIADA ANDREA                 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 01'22"00
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1° Trofeo SISA Nuoto Master Vicenza
START LIST

85 VEN-013797 M25 FRANCESCHIN ANGELO           A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       01'22"00
86 VEN-017036 M35 MAGGIA ANDREA                CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'22"00
87 VEN-004756 M35 PAVAN ERIC                   PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 01'22"00
88 VEN-006692 M55 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      01'21"00
89 VEN-020340 M25 RIZZIN SIMONE                A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    01'21"00
90 TOS-032988 M40 GORI ALBERTO                 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI A.S. DI 01'20"05
91 EMI-006145 M35 CAMPIONE ANDREA              C.S. TEAM PADOVA           01'20"00
92 VEN-006597 M40 MONTI BRUNO                  ADRIA NUOTO                01'20"00
93 VEN-006375 M40 CENEDESE MASSIMO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'20"00
94 VEN-004510 M35 MORI MARCO                   S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'20"00
95 VEN-006396 M40 SORDI MARIO                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'20"00
96 VEN-004209 M40 MENEGHEL FILIPPO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'20"00
97 VEN-000899 M45 CESARO RENATO                S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'20"00
98 VEN-008903 M35 SOLDA' GIANLUCA              A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 01'20"00
99 VEN-025884 M45 MASPERO MARCO                2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'20"00
100 VEN-025640 M40 FILIRA FEDERICO              SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'20"00
101 VEN-021678 M30 BENEDETTI EMILIANO           SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'20"00
102 VEN-024511 U25 GALLICCHIO GERMANO           SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'20"00
103 VEN-023772 M25 AGNOLETTO DAVIDE             SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'20"00
104 VEN-019707 M30 VERZINI ENRICO               A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    01'20"00
105 VEN-019643 M40 DAL CORTIVO ENRICO           SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'20"00
106 VEN-015273 M35 GRIGOLATO MICHELE            Centro Nuoto Valdagno Liber 01'20"00
107 FRI-015435 M35 CHIARPARINI STEFANO          G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 01'20"00
108 VEN-000764 M35 CAROLLO LUCA                 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 01'20"00
109 VEN-006538 M40 CENDRON LUCIANO              CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      01'19"88
110 VEN-006599 M45 BOVOLENTA STEFANO            ADRIA NUOTO                01'19"00
111 FRI-003775 M55 CARABELLESE GIANFRANCO       A.S.D. TRIESTINA NUOTO     01'19"00
112 VEN-006381 M45 ZAJA GIORGIO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'19"00
113 VEN-023277 M50 CIERI ENRICO                 SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'19"00
114 VEN-006636 M45 SALMASO FRANCESCO            S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'18"70
115 VEN-006588 M45 ROSATTI MASSIMO              ADRIA NUOTO                01'18"00
116 VEN-001550 M35 FERRARIN MIRKO               A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 01'18"00
117 VEN-001005 M40 CONTE ALESSANDRO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'18"00
118 VEN-008822 M30 DI CARLO CRISTIAN            A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    01'18"00
119 VEN-014041 M40 GUIOTTO THIERRY GIUSEPPE     CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'18"00
120 FRI-001672 M30 TONEATTO ALBERTO             G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 01'18"00
121 VEN-020165 M45 PAVAN FABIO                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'16"50
122 VEN-006391 M40 CAMPAGNOL ANTONIO            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'16"50
123 VEN-013801 M25 ORRU NICOLA                  2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'16"03
124 VEN-025508 M35 PIOVAN LUCA                  2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'16"03
125 VEN-024510 M25 COMPAGNO NICOLO'             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'16"00
126 VEN-025493 M35 VOLTOLINA CHRISTIAN          CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'16"00
127 VEN-006619 M40 RIZZI LUCA                   S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'15"40
128 LOM-012284 M40 BERTOLOTTI GIORGIO           2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'15"23
129 VEN-008824 M30 MENIN MARTINO                2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'15"23
130 VEN-002584 M25 PREVIATO MANUEL              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'15"00
131 VEN-016347 M30 CALZAVARA FABIO              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'15"00
132 VEN-002428 M30 ANGELINI ANDREA              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'15"00
133 VEN-004862 U25 DEON ANDREA                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'15"00
134 VEN-025079 M35 ORUNESU MAURO                SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'15"00
135 VEN-019727 M30 FANTON CORRADO               SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'15"00
136 VEN-020486 M25 BECCARO MARCO                SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'15"00
137 VEN-003452 M25 BOSCARI FABIO                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'15"00
138 VEN-019733 M30 FARISATO DIEGO               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'15"00
139 VEN-000573 M45 BRUNORI ROBERTO              PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 01'15"00
140 VEN-002592 M30 BERTIN DAMIANO               S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'14"39
141 VEN-022602 M35 OSELLIERI LUCA               C.S. TEAM PADOVA           01'14"00
142 VEN-023679 M30 FIAMINGO DANIELE             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'14"00
143 VEN-022642 M40 BERTOSSI ALBERTO             PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      01'14"00
144 VEN-017086 M35 FACCHINI MASSIMILIANO        CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'14"00
145 FIN-006013 M30 MANFRIN ANDREA               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'14"00
146 VEN-001491 M35 FASSINA ANDREA               SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'13"00
147 VEN-025506 M25 CALLIGIONE ALBERTO           2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'12"03
148 VEN-025505 M25 DAVICO GIULIO                2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'12"03
149 VEN-014771 M25 MARZANA CHRISTIAN            a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'12"00
150 VEN-025080 M35 PAVAN ALESSANDRO             SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'12"00
151 VEN-006532 M40 PIVATO GIOVANNI              A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       01'12"00
152 VEN-005981 M25 TODESCO CLAUDIO              A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    01'12"00
153 VEN-021726 M30 GEREMIA MARCO                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'12"00
154 VEN-007032 M35 RIGONI ALBERTO               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'11"35
155 VEN-015317 M45 PAGLIANI MASSIMO             PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      01'11"00
156 VEN-006625 M40 GALLO ANTONIO                S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'10"96
157 VEN-019641 M25 CALDOGNETTO GIORGIO          SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'10"80
158 VEN-006437 M45 UGOLOTTI DAVIDE              CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'10"45
159 VEN-001076 M45 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      01'10"20
160 VEN-013603 M40 RAVENNA ROBERTO              2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'10"03
161 VEN-002322 M30 MARTINUZZI MARCO             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'10"03
162 VEN-006515 M40 FRANCESCHETTI DIEGO          a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'10"00
163 VEN-022584 M25 D'ISEP FRANCESCO             ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'10"00
164 VEN-008884 M40 MASCETTI SANDRO              PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      01'10"00
165 VEN-022854 M40 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      01'10"00
166 VEN-006334 M35 BARBERINI FRANCESCO          S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'09"82
167 LOM-012407 M45 TARTAROTTI MARCO             A.S.D. LEOSPORT            01'09"00
168 VEN-004061 M35 MASET MASSIMILIANO           CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'09"00
169 FRI-010321 M40 MARCOTTI GIANNI              A.S.GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO  01'09"00
170 VEN-006383 M45 FURLAN ANDREA                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'08"80
171 VEN-006658 M40 FERRARA DAVIDE               ADRIA NUOTO                01'08"00
172 VEN-002733 U25 TIRAPELLE STEFANO            A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 01'08"00
173 VEN-022692 M30 ZANOLLI CRISTIAN             A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 01'08"00
174 VEN-023794 M25 FATTORI ANDREA               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'08"00
175 VEN-006750 M35 CARRARI MATTEO               NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'08"00
176 VEN-001966 M35 IDI LORENZO                  ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'07"27
177 FRI-001003 M40 LOMBARDI DAVID               A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       01'07"00
178 VEN-001940 M25 GROTTO MATTEO                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'06"80
179 VEN-006666 M40 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      01'06"50
180 VEN-006422 M40 FABIANO FRANCESCO            PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      01'06"50
181 VEN-004559 M25 AGGIO TOMMASO                A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 01'06"00
182 VEN-002982 M30 FABRIZIO EDOARDO             SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'06"00
183 VEN-000797 M35 CASSOL MASSIMILIANO          S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'05"00
184 VEN-008009 M35 BATTISTINI MARCO             CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'05"00
185 VEN-019598 M30 DELLA PIETA' ADRIANO         S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'04"00
186 VEN-003761 M30 UGHELINI MICHELE             S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'04"00
187 VEN-016703 M35 RAULE MATTEO                 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      01'04"00
188 VEN-008651 M25 BAGATTIN EDOARDO             S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'03"00

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-020132 M40 DE TOGNI ALESSANDRA          TEAM EUGANEO               02'14"58
2  VEN-018639 M35 CORRADINI MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               02'00"00
3  VEN-001191 M25 DA ROLD ELISA                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'38"91
4  VEN-015578 M35 SAORIN FEDERICA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'37"00
5  VEN-019286 M30 FERRARESE FRANCESCA          TEAM EUGANEO               01'35"00
6  TOS-033459 M30 GUALTIEROTTI CLAUDIA         NUOTATORI PISTOIESI A.S. DI 01'30"00
7  LOM-052486 M25 MENEGATTI ANNALISA           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'25"00
8  VEN-006454 M35 FEDELI ROBERTA               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'19"46

9  VEN-006038 M35 TREVISIOL FEDERICA           S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'13"59
10 VEN-002383 M30 ANGELINI NICOLETTA           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'10"00
11 LOM-001777 M30 MANERBA FRANCESCA            SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 01'07"84

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-015892 M35 TREVISAN MARCO               TEAM EUGANEO               01'54"00
2  LOM-008861 M40 FLORINDI ROBERTO             CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO      01'40"00
3  VEN-018638 M30 CASAROTTI MATTEO             TEAM EUGANEO               01'36"00
4  VEN-013528 M55 BARBONI DINO                 ADRIA NUOTO                01'32"94
5  VEN-011561 M30 BELLAMOLI PETER              CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   01'28"30
6  VEN-013410 M45 DAN FRANCO                   A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 01'24"32
7  LOM-002023 M35 BETTINI MARCO                SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 01'24"00
8  VEN-014041 M40 GUIOTTO THIERRY GIUSEPPE     CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'22"00
9  EMI-022173 M35 BEZZI ANDREA                 A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICC 01'21"31
10 VEN-022995 M35 MANARINI MARCO               A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 01'20"00
11 VEN-023745 M35 DALLA LIBERA MARCO           SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'20"00
12 VEN-011730 M30 IMPERI MATTEO                PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 01'20"00
13 VEN-001821 M40 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'17"00
14 VEN-019643 M40 DAL CORTIVO ENRICO           SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'16"00
15 VEN-022584 M25 D'ISEP FRANCESCO             ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'15"00
16 VEN-023866 U25 DE MONTE GERRY               Centro Nuoto Valdagno Liber 01'15"00
17 VEN-023461 M25 DI MARIA STEFANO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'14"96
18 VEN-002428 M30 ANGELINI ANDREA              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'14"00
19 VEN-014101 M50 ZORZI MASSIMO                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'13"00
20 VEN-011636 U25 SCHIAVO ALVISE               SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'13"00
21 VEN-024289 M25 TIGLI RICCARDO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'12"88
22 VEN-021251 M25 LONGATO EMANUELE             A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 01'12"00
23 VEN-014286 M55 TOWNSEND BERNARD JOHN        CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'12"00
24 VEN-012022 M25 CARMINATO ENRICO             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'10"00
25 VEN-018058 M40 BALLICO ANDREA               PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 01'09"74
26 VEN-011136 M30 BRANDALISE MARCO             ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'09"12
27 VEN-004311 M25 DARIOL GILBERTO              S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'09"10
28 VEN-017112 M30 MION MATTEO                  S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'07"09
29 VEN-006437 M45 UGOLOTTI DAVIDE              CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'04"90
30 VEN-006658 M40 FERRARA DAVIDE               ADRIA NUOTO                01'04"50
31 VEN-006766 M40 BETTIN ANDREA                NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'04"00
32 VEN-007109 M35 DAL CORTIVO MARCO            CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'03"61
33 VEN-006384 M45 BUCCI RICCARDO               S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   01'03"50
34 VEN-017067 M30 GIANELLO TOMMASO             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'03"24
35 VEN-006528 M35 GAUDIANO MASSIMO             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'00"00
36 VEN-003732 M30 CANTON NICOLA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'59"90
37 VEN-006544 M35 MARCATO ANDREA               A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'59"08

200 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-010828 M50 LAMPRECHT ROSMARY            A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 04'10"00
2  VEN-023904 M40 PIOMBO SARA                  a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         04'07"00
3  VEN-006730 M40 COLZATO SONIA                TEAM EUGANEO               04'00"13
4  VEN-025581 U25 COLOMBO ANNA                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         04'00"00
5  VEN-001735 M50 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI ASD 04'00"00
6  VEN-022994 M35 GHIOTTO SONIA                CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   03'53"69
7  VEN-005551 M45 SCARSI SILVIA                A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 03'50"00
8  VEN-023663 M50 MARINELLO MARIA GIOVANNA     A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 03'50"00
9  VEN-025507 U25 ZANARDI GIULIA               2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        03'50"00
10 VEN-023717 M40 GUERZONI BEATRICE            ADRIA NUOTO                03'45"00
11 FRI-000967 M55 WEIDEMANN GABRIELE           A.S.D.RARI NANTES FRIULIA  03'45"00
12 VEN-000561 M35 BROCCHETTO SUSANNA           CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.      03'40"71
13 VEN-021516 M30 BORTOLETTO VALERIA           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 03'40"04
14 VEN-006308 M40 MANFRIN NADIA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 03'35"15
15 TOS-029134 M30 CIANTELLINI LORENZA          NUOTATORI PISTOIESI A.S. DI 03'35"00
16 VEN-007557 M30 PIAIA ROSSANA                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 03'23"93
17 VEN-025859 M25 MONTANARI SARA               CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   03'22"93
18 VEN-003678 M30 MAGGI LORENA                 G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 03'15"13
19 VEN-003934 M40 MARIGO BRUNELLA              S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   03'09"86
20 EMI-001857 M25 BRANDI VALENTINA             A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICC 03'07"75
21 VEN-007563 M25 PRIA LAURA                   ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 03'06"27
22 VEN-014951 M25 SADDEMI ELENA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 03'05"00

200 Rana  Maschile
1  EMI-008011 M45 BORDIGONI ALBERTO            CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP As. POL. 04'45"00
2  VEN-024642 M35 TURCHETTI CRISTIANO          TEAM EUGANEO               04'20"00
3  VEN-024643 M35 ZANETTI LORIS                TEAM EUGANEO               04'15"01
4  VEN-000540 M60 D'ANGELO GAETANO             C.S. TEAM PADOVA           04'00"00
5  VEN-021592 M45 DE TOGNI ANDREA              TEAM EUGANEO               03'57"84
6  VEN-017397 M30 BONI SEBASTIANO              SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       03'50"00
7  VEN-006468 M35 PIOMBO MATTEO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'45"56
8  VEN-006675 M35 BARBIERO DAVIDE              TEAM EUGANEO               03'44"66
9  TOS-032575 M35 MANZI MARCO                  NUOTATORI PISTOIESI A.S. DI 03'37"56
10 VEN-006731 M50 GROPPO FABIO                 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 03'32"98
11 VEN-022997 M35 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   03'32"25
12 SIC-014466 M30 GAETA ALESSANDRO             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   03'30"00
13 VEN-023463 M40 QUAGGINI MASSIMO             ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'30"00
14 LOM-008861 M40 FLORINDI ROBERTO             CENTRO NUOTO FLAMINIO      03'30"00
15 VEN-020362 M45 BRUNO HORACIO JOSE           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 03'28"00
16 VEN-021608 M35 BARBATO CLAUDIO              S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   03'26"36
17 VEN-023772 M25 AGNOLETTO DAVIDE             SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     03'25"00
18 VEN-016284 M55 GIULIANI SILVANO             SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       03'25"00
19 VEN-024247 M25 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         03'24"00
20 VEN-023710 M25 DE VINCENZI PIETRO           ACQUAVIVA 2001             03'21"00
21 VEN-019640 M50 COGO MASSIMO                 SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 03'20"00
22 VEN-025002 M35 GRASSI MASSIMO               SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     03'15"00
23 VEN-025640 M40 FILIRA FEDERICO              SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     03'15"00
24 VEN-018427 M40 LEVI MINZI DAVID             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         03'13"00
25 VEN-001934 M35 GRITTI FRANCESCO             A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       03'12"00
26 FRI-011163 M40 PANONTIN EDOARDO             A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       03'11"24
27 TOS-016300 M40 ALTARE MASSIMO               NUOTATORI PISTOIESI A.S. DI 03'11"07
28 VEN-018549 M40 QUAGGIO EMANUELE             S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 03'07"00
29 VEN-015317 M45 PAGLIANI MASSIMO             PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      03'05"00
30 VEN-006441 M40 GAZZIERO LUIGI               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 03'04"38
31 VEN-002323 M30 SEGATI DANIELE               2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        03'02"00
32 VEN-006619 M40 RIZZI LUCA                   S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   03'00"00
33 VEN-018036 M40 BAGNASCO MAURO               SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI ASD 03'00"00
34 VEN-009757 M30 GASTALDELLO MARCO            SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'59"70
35 LAZ-013649 M35 DI CARLO STEFANO             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'59"70
36 VEN-000868 M35 CEGALIN GIAMPAOLO            SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'59"70
37 VEN-022724 M40 RAITERI VALENTINO SECONDO    2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        02'55"00
38 VEN-006598 M45 ZARAMELLA RADAMES            AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         02'54"00
39 VEN-006625 M40 GALLO ANTONIO                S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   02'48"00
40 VEN-008884 M40 MASCETTI SANDRO              PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      02'47"00
41 VEN-000351 M35 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'45"00
42 VEN-002953 M40 BENETTON MICHELE             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'45"00
43 VEN-025080 M35 PAVAN ALESSANDRO             SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     02'45"00
44 VEN-008010 M35 NANI FILIPPO                 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 02'42"25
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1° Trofeo SISA Nuoto Master Vicenza
START LIST

45 VEN-025137 M25 FERRARI FEDERICO             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        02'40"00
46 VEN-019598 M30 DELLA PIETA' ADRIANO         S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'39"50
47 VEN-001266 M45 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'39"20
48 VEN-000797 M35 CASSOL MASSIMILIANO          S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'38"00
49 LOM-013625 M35 BATTISTON SIMONE             A.S.D. S.A.T. FINY TAORMINA 02'22"50

50 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-014109 M60 ROSSI FRANCA                 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'14"27
2  VEN-005662 M50 SIGNORETTO MARIA LUISA       SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI ASD 01'13"00
3  VEN-014064 M60 ABATANGELO GIULIA            ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'10"54
4  VEN-006595 M55 GUERRINI PAOLA               ADRIA NUOTO                01'10"00
5  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'04"53
6  VEN-020557 M55 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'04"00
7  VEN-025613 M40 TOMMASUZZI BARBARA           A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'59"90
8  VEN-003709 M30 MAGRO STEFANIA               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'58"00
9  VEN-025504 M30 GATTO SARA                   2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'58"00
10 VEN-024984 M25 BEIFIORI STEFANIA            SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'57"00
11 VEN-026011 U25 SBOARINA MARTINA             SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'57"00
12 VEN-022725 M30 KEPPEL ERICA                 2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'55"00
13 VEN-022992 M40 ERBISTI CLAUDIA              CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'54"97
14 VEN-022486 U25 RONCOLATO ELISA              A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'54"00
15 VEN-017329 M30 AVESANI ERIKA                A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'54"00
16 VEN-023834 M30 TEZZA SILVIA                 CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'51"15
17 VEN-024193 M30 POLATI ALESSIA               A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'51"00
18 VEN-025498 M40 LOCATELLI MARTA              A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'51"00
19 VEN-010828 M50 LAMPRECHT ROSMARY            A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00'51"00
20 FRI-000930 M45 PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA       G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00'51"00
21 VEN-004329 M35 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA            TEAM EUGANEO               00'50"59
22 VEN-023717 M40 GUERZONI BEATRICE            ADRIA NUOTO                00'50"30
23 VEN-021647 M30 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'50"01
24 VEN-025582 M30 FORMAGGIO EMANUELA           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'50"00
25 VEN-017885 M35 SARTORI LARA                 A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'50"00
26 VEN-021516 M30 BORTOLETTO VALERIA           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'50"00
27 VEN-025886 M25 GARZON MARGHERITA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'50"00
28 VEN-017511 M25 DAL BELLO SILVIA             SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'50"00
29 VEN-017510 M30 DAL BELLO DEBORA             SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'50"00
30 VEN-006579 M40 LAZZARINI MARIA TERESA       AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'49"00
31 VEN-017034 M30 PRETTO GIULIA OLGA           SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'48"00
32 AAS-001414 M55 HUBER CHRISTA                SSV BRIXEN - AMATEURSPORTVE 00'48"00
33 VEN-023831 M30 MERZARI SILVIA               CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'47"12
34 FIN-038217 U25 PAPA FEDERICA                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'46"48
35 VEN-004665 M40 OTTOFARO STEFANIA            SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'46"00
36 VEN-005230 M50 PRETO VALERIA                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'45"00
37 VEN-005490 M45 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'44"27
38 VEN-020556 M30 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"62
39 VEN-019260 M25 BRUNELLI GIULIA              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'43"50
40 LOM-032014 M30 BARELLI VANESSA              ASD MALASPINA SC           00'43"50
41 VEN-001596 M40 VIANELLO ELENA               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'43"00
42 FRI-001767 M45 LEUZZI ALESSANDRA            G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00'42"99
43 VEN-000299 M40 BERTELLI CRISTINA            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'41"50
44 VEN-015476 M30 PAVINATO LISA                CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'41"35
45 VEN-020257 M30 GRAZIOLI GIULIA              C.S. TEAM PADOVA           00'41"00
46 AAS-000253 M45 SCHATZ MARIA BRUNHILDE       SSV BRIXEN - AMATEURSPORTVE 00'41"00
47 VEN-003934 M40 MARIGO BRUNELLA              S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'40"16
48 VEN-006555 M35 COLORIO BARBARA              SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 00'39"00
49 VEN-010090 M25 SALBEGO DANIELA              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'38"00

50 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-006646 M60 TROMBINI SILVANO             ADRIA NUOTO                00'59"00
2  VEN-023979 M50 GAMMA EROS                   2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'56"92
3  VEN-025509 M35 MASSAROTTO NICOLA            2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'55"00
4  VEN-008661 M50 PETRAZZI DAVIDE              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 00'53"23
5  VEN-023752 M50 DE LIBERATO GIANNI           SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'51"95
6  VEN-019729 M35 VOLTAN MICHELE               a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'50"00
7  VEN-012320 M45 BARILLARI CAMILLO            ADRIA NUOTO                00'50"00
8  VEN-025920 M30 VENTURINI FILIPPO            SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'50"00
9  VEN-016275 M55 ARMELLINI GUIDO              SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'50"00
10 VEN-026012 U25 DE CONTI NICOLA              SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'50"00
11 VEN-006589 M55 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 00'49"49
12 VEN-017397 M30 BONI SEBASTIANO              SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'49"00
13 VEN-001414 M45 FABBIANI MARIO               A.S.D. LEOSPORT            00'46"69
14 VEN-024985 M30 ROBERTI ENRICO               SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'46"00
15 VEN-021477 M30 DE GOBBI PAOLO               ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'45"67
16 VEN-008017 M65 PREVEDELLO PIETRO            S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'45"13
17 VEN-021651 M40 GRIGOLO ANTONIO              a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'45"00
18 VEN-008635 M30 BRESAOLA IVAN                A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 00'45"00
19 ABR-007438 M55 PEZZOLI RINALDO              A.S. DILETT. CLUB L'AQUILA 00'45"00
20 VEN-015396 M40 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               00'44"55
21 VEN-011561 M30 BELLAMOLI PETER              CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'44"10
22 FRI-004589 M45 TURCHET VALTER               A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       00'44"00
23 FRI-002792 M40 GENTILINI MARCO              A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       00'44"00
24 VEN-022996 M30 ALLOTTA ANDREA ADRIANO       CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'43"83
25 VEN-001342 M35 DIONESE GIANLUCA             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'43"18
26 VEN-021672 M25 CASANOVA ALESSANDRO          A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'43"00
27 FIN-038225 M25 BELLOT LUCA                  SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'43"00
28 VEN-023832 M25 VERDARI LUCA                 CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   00'42"72
29 VEN-008938 M50 ZANIN VALERIO                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'42"23
30 VEN-008903 M35 SOLDA' GIANLUCA              A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'42"00
31 VEN-016284 M55 GIULIANI SILVANO             SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       00'42"00
32 VEN-023746 M25 APOLLONI MICHELE             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'42"00
33 LAZ-021231 M35 MOCHI ROBERTO                A.S.D. LARUS NUOTO         00'42"00
34 VEN-016078 M40 VOLTOLINA GIORGIO            C.S. TEAM PADOVA           00'41"00
35 VEN-004281 M50 MERLUZZI ARMANDO             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'41"00
36 VEN-021774 M35 RIONDATO STEFANO             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'41"00
37 LOM-048344 M35 SCALVINI EMANUELE            SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 00'41"00
38 VEN-005696 M40 SMANIA FABRIZIO              A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'40"70
39 VEN-020114 M30 SIGNORINI ALBERTO            SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'40"50
40 FIN-021163 M25 BEGHINI MARCO                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'40"50
41 LOM-014377 M40 GIOVANETTI FLAVIO            SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 00'40"50
42 AAS-000760 M60 DEJACO STEPHAN               SSV BRIXEN - AMATEURSPORTVE 00'40"50
43 VEN-013033 M35 DI LORETO GIUSEPPE           A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'40"34
44 VEN-000899 M45 CESARO RENATO                S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'40"03
45 VEN-024247 M25 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         00'40"00
46 SIC-014466 M30 GAETA ALESSANDRO             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'40"00
47 VEN-002579 M35 STAMPINI ALESSANDRO          NUOTATORI PADOVANI         00'40"00
48 VEN-015975 M40 CANTELLI LUIGI               2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'40"00
49 VEN-017124 M30 NIBALE ANTONIO               2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'40"00
50 VEN-006534 M50 TACCHETTO ROBERTO            A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'40"00
51 VEN-006505 M40 FABBRI MASSIMO               A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    00'40"00
52 VEN-007058 U25 BEDIN EDOARDO                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'40"00
53 VEN-013032 M40 BERETTA LUCA                 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'40"00
54 FRI-015435 M35 CHIARPARINI STEFANO          G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00'40"00
55 VEN-006339 M45 FRISO FABIO                  S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'39"42

56 VEN-010335 M40 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 00'39"21
57 VEN-013797 M25 FRANCESCHIN ANGELO           A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'39"00
58 VEN-000764 M35 CAROLLO LUCA                 PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 00'39"00
59 VEN-014090 M45 PIANCA CARLO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'38"80
60 VEN-004120 M40 MATTERAZZO GIANFRANCO        S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 00'38"78
61 FRI-011163 M40 PANONTIN EDOARDO             A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       00'38"54
62 VEN-015840 M30 CASTAGNA RICCARDO            A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'38"50
63 VEN-006441 M40 GAZZIERO LUIGI               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'38"20
64 FRI-001672 M30 TONEATTO ALBERTO             G - UDINE ASS.SPOR.DILETT. 00'38"00
65 LOM-011774 M35 PAOLETTI MARCELLO            SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 00'38"00
66 VEN-018427 M40 LEVI MINZI DAVID             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'38"00
67 TOS-032728 M30 VERMIGLI TOMMASO             HIDRON SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. 00'38"00
68 VEN-006553 M40 COMISSO FRANCESCO            ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO      00'37"80
69 VEN-023277 M50 CIERI ENRICO                 SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     00'37"50
70 VEN-004209 M40 MENEGHEL FILIPPO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'37"00
71 FIN-006013 M30 MANFRIN ANDREA               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'37"00
72 VEN-020124 M25 TESSARO KRISTIAN             PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 00'37"00
73 VEN-018036 M40 BAGNASCO MAURO               SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI ASD 00'36"50
74 VEN-000868 M35 CEGALIN GIAMPAOLO            SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'36"50
75 VEN-001430 M25 FABRIS TOMMASO               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'36"25
76 VEN-022724 M40 RAITERI VALENTINO SECONDO    2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'36"00
77 VEN-025002 M35 GRASSI MASSIMO               SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     00'36"00
78 VEN-006598 M45 ZARAMELLA RADAMES            AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'35"90
79 VEN-025505 M25 DAVICO GIULIO                2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'35"03
80 VEN-002323 M30 SEGATI DANIELE               2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'35"03
81 VEN-022602 M35 OSELLIERI LUCA               C.S. TEAM PADOVA           00'35"00
82 VEN-001966 M35 IDI LORENZO                  ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 00'35"00
83 VEN-008010 M35 NANI FILIPPO                 CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'34"20
84 VEN-002322 M30 MARTINUZZI MARCO             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'34"00
85 VEN-001599 M40 RUMOR ALESSANDRO             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'34"00
86 VEN-004559 M25 AGGIO TOMMASO                A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 00'33"50
87 LIG-002914 M30 ROBINO MATTEO                CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 00'33"30
88 VEN-025137 M25 FERRARI FEDERICO             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        00'33"00
89 VEN-006532 M40 PIVATO GIOVANNI              A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       00'32"59
90 VEN-002982 M30 FABRIZIO EDOARDO             SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     00'32"50
91 VEN-004533 M35 DRAGO MAURO                  SSD EFFETTO PER LO SPORT SR 00'32"50
92 VEN-000825 M45 CAVALIERE ALVISE             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 00'32"00
93 LOM-013625 M35 BATTISTON SIMONE             A.S.D. S.A.T. FINY TAORMINA 00'30"00
94 VEN-024510 M25 COMPAGNO NICOLO'             S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   00'29"48

400 Misti  Femminile
1  VEN-020132 M40 DE TOGNI ALESSANDRA          TEAM EUGANEO               08'30"00
2  LOM-005491 M60 CASTIGLIONI ISABELLA         GEAS NUOTO ASD             08'20"00
3  VEN-001735 M50 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI ASD 08'05"00
4  VEN-018773 M30 ROMANATO ALESSANDRA          TEAM EUGANEO               07'20"00
5  VEN-019286 M30 FERRARESE FRANCESCA          TEAM EUGANEO               07'15"00
6  FRI-000967 M55 WEIDEMANN GABRIELE           A.S.D.RARI NANTES FRIULIA  07'13"00
7  VEN-014951 M25 SADDEMI ELENA                S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 06'42"00
8  VEN-010366 M35 CANAZZA SILVIA               TEAM EUGANEO               06'30"65
9  VEN-000483 M30 BOSCARI MICHELA              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 05'45"00
10 TOS-003971 M30 BUSSOTTI LUCIA               NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE AS DIL. 05'19"00

400 Misti  Maschile
1  VEN-012320 M45 BARILLARI CAMILLO            ADRIA NUOTO                08'00"00
2  EMI-008011 M45 BORDIGONI ALBERTO            CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP As. POL. 08'00"00
3  VEN-002916 M40 MARINELLO MIRKO              2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        06'40"00
4  VEN-006621 M45 GUERRINI ALBERTO             ADRIA NUOTO                06'30"00
5  VEN-017036 M35 MAGGIA ANDREA                CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 06'30"00
6  VEN-021265 M45 BALBO ANDREA                 SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     06'25"00
7  VEN-020486 M25 BECCARO MARCO                SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     06'25"00
8  VEN-020165 M45 PAVAN FABIO                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 06'06"00
9  VEN-000321 M40 POGLIANI MICHELE             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         06'05"00
10 ABR-001776 M25 PANNELLI DARIO               PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 06'00"00
11 VEN-000758 M40 FRIGATO MARCO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         05'52"00
12 TOS-003954 M30 GERI MATTEO                  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE AS DIL. 05'40"00
13 VEN-001266 M45 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 05'24"90
14 VEN-001940 M25 GROTTO MATTEO                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 05'23"00

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  TRE-003681 M75 BEVILACQUA ANTONIETTA        AP.DILETT. RARI NANTES TREN 02'55"00
2  VEN-006595 M55 GUERRINI PAOLA               ADRIA NUOTO                02'16"23
3  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'10"00
4  VEN-004329 M35 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA            TEAM EUGANEO               02'01"00
5  VEN-014324 M45 MARTINELLO PATRIZIA          A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       02'00"00
6  VEN-017970 M25 VERZE' GENNY                 A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 01'50"00
7  VEN-014384 M35 LA PIANA PINUCCIA            A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 01'50"00
8  VEN-019712 M35 ZANELLA TAMARA               ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'45"00
9  VEN-001191 M25 DA ROLD ELISA                ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva 01'35"00
10 VEN-023279 M40 BANO LAURA                   2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'30"03
11 VEN-022726 M40 RAITERI TIZIANA              2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'30"03
12 VEN-006579 M40 LAZZARINI MARIA TERESA       AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'30"00
13 VEN-025521 M25 MORO ELISA                   AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'30"00
14 TOS-029134 M30 CIANTELLINI LORENZA          NUOTATORI PISTOIESI A.S. DI 01'29"53
15 VEN-020488 M35 MACCATROZZO LISA             SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'27"68
16 FRI-002263 M30 PESAVENTO ANNA               SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'26"00
17 VEN-005524 M40 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'22"46
18 VEN-006555 M35 COLORIO BARBARA              SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 01'21"00
19 VEN-003063 U25 BATTILANA ILARIA             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'20"00
20 VEN-006140 M35 VETTORELLO LISA              2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'17"00
21 EMI-000973 M35 MALAGUTI FRANCESCA           CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'16"75
22 LOM-032014 M30 BARELLI VANESSA              ASD MALASPINA SC           01'13"70
23 EMI-001857 M25 BRANDI VALENTINA             A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICC 01'13"59
24 VEN-007132 M25 LONGHINI LISA                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'10"00

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-017068 M65 GENOVESE CANIO               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 02'49"31
2  VEN-023508 M60 MORELLI ROCCO                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'40"00
3  EMI-005160 M60 POGGIOLI ANGELO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 02'14"70
4  VEN-009840 M30 MARINI ALESSANDRO            A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 01'59"00
5  AAS-000760 M60 DEJACO STEPHAN               SSV BRIXEN - AMATEURSPORTVE 01'55"00
6  VEN-006302 M40 GABBI RICCARDO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'50"00
7  VEN-025883 M45 FINCO FILIPPO                2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'50"00
8  VEN-024989 M45 FORNELLI SAVINO              SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       01'47"00
9  VEN-014376 M25 POLI RICCARDO                A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 01'45"00
10 VEN-016278 M55 ZANUSO RENATO                SPORT MANAGEMENT SSD       01'45"00
11 VEN-006690 M40 BARBATO RICCARDO             TEAM EUGANEO               01'41"90
12 TOS-016300 M40 ALTARE MASSIMO               NUOTATORI PISTOIESI A.S. DI 01'37"17
13 VEN-019781 M30 GREGGIO ANDREA               TEAM EUGANEO               01'35"05
14 VEN-015577 M40 MAURIZIO GIUSEPPE            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'35"00
15 TOS-032575 M35 MANZI MARCO                  NUOTATORI PISTOIESI A.S. DI 01'35"00
16 VEN-025885 M25 RAFFAELLO MAURO              2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'30"00
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Foglio n. 5
26/10/2009

1° Trofeo SISA Nuoto Master Vicenza
START LIST

17 VEN-023724 M40 MASOTTI PAOLO                CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'28"00
18 VEN-006319 M45 FORMENTI PAOLO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'26"17
19 VEN-007034 M35 MONIZIO ANTONIO              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'25"11
20 VEN-000321 M40 POGLIANI MICHELE             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         01'25"00
21 VEN-024511 U25 GALLICCHIO GERMANO           SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'25"00
22 VEN-006692 M55 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      01'21"00
23 VEN-006429 M40 TOSO DANIELE                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         01'20"00
24 TOS-032988 M40 GORI ALBERTO                 NUOTATORI PISTOIESI A.S. DI 01'20"00
25 LOM-014377 M40 GIOVANETTI FLAVIO            SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 01'19"00
26 LOM-011774 M35 PAOLETTI MARCELLO            SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 01'19"00
27 VEN-000998 M40 COMINATO IGNAZIO             A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       01'18"61
28 FRI-001022 M40 PADOVAN ALESSANDRO           A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       01'17"00
29 VEN-025387 M40 LUCI CORRADO                 SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI ASD 01'15"00
30 VEN-018058 M40 BALLICO ANDREA               PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE SRL S 01'15"00
31 VEN-019727 M30 FANTON CORRADO               SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     01'14"00
32 VEN-021726 M30 GEREMIA MARCO                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'14"00
33 VEN-019641 M25 CALDOGNETTO GIORGIO          SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 01'13"60
34 VEN-008857 M25 MARIGO LUCA                  S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'10"95
35 VEN-007109 M35 DAL CORTIVO MARCO            CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'09"00
36 VEN-007839 M30 FAVARO MORRIS                2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        01'08"04
37 VEN-003761 M30 UGHELINI MICHELE             S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'06"09
38 VEN-006422 M40 FABIANO FRANCESCO            PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      01'05"00
39 VEN-008009 M35 BATTISTINI MARCO             CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 01'04"41
40 VEN-000351 M35 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'04"00
41 VEN-004311 M25 DARIOL GILBERTO              S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 01'01"70

200 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  TRE-003688 M70 MARCHIODI VITTORIA           AP.DILETT. RARI NANTES TREN 03'50"00
2  VEN-020557 M55 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      03'45"00
3  VEN-005662 M50 SIGNORETTO MARIA LUISA       SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI ASD 03'43"00
4  VEN-023663 M50 MARINELLO MARIA GIOVANNA     A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 03'40"00
5  VEN-022725 M30 KEPPEL ERICA                 2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        03'40"00
6  AAS-001414 M55 HUBER CHRISTA                SSV BRIXEN - AMATEURSPORTVE 03'35"00
7  SIC-019479 M30 FERLITO TIZIANA              S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL   03'30"00
8  LOM-005491 M60 CASTIGLIONI ISABELLA         GEAS NUOTO ASD             03'30"00
9  VEN-017885 M35 SARTORI LARA                 A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 03'28"00
10 VEN-022992 M40 ERBISTI CLAUDIA              CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   03'27"20
11 VEN-006671 M45 MODENESE ANNA                C.S. TEAM PADOVA           03'20"00
12 VEN-016087 M60 GIACOMELLI ADRIANA           C.S. TEAM PADOVA           03'20"00
13 VEN-004935 M40 PIATTO SONIA                 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'59"90
14 VEN-020556 M30 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'53"00
15 VEN-005490 M45 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'52"67
16 FIN-014122 M50 PAPI TIZIANA                 ESSECI NUOTO A.S. DIL.     02'52"00
17 AAS-000253 M45 SCHATZ MARIA BRUNHILDE       SSV BRIXEN - AMATEURSPORTVE 02'51"00
18 VEN-019260 M25 BRUNELLI GIULIA              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'50"00
19 TOS-033459 M30 GUALTIEROTTI CLAUDIA         NUOTATORI PISTOIESI A.S. DI 02'50"00
20 VEN-006523 M40 TURCATO SABRINA              AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         02'45"00
21 VEN-015302 M30 BOLDRIN MELANIA              S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'43"00
22 VEN-010366 M35 CANAZZA SILVIA               TEAM EUGANEO               02'40"81
23 VEN-001596 M40 VIANELLO ELENA               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'38"30
24 VEN-005524 M40 SCANTAMBURLO CRISTINA        S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'33"81
25 VEN-013622 M35 VALORI VALENTINA             a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'33"57
26 VEN-001806 M30 GENOVESE ANGELA              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'28"19
27 VEN-006076 M45 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SD      02'26"00
28 VEN-017214 M30 COMISSO ELISA                ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO      02'25"60
29 VEN-007132 M25 LONGHINI LISA                SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'24"50
30 VEN-000483 M30 BOSCARI MICHELA              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'22"00
31 VEN-018551 M30 MATTIAZZO ALESSANDRA         A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       02'20"00
32 TRE-004189 M45 GALLONI ANTONELLA            ASD RARI NANTES ALA        02'20"00

200 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-025802 M60 RIZZO GIOVANNI               TEAM EUGANEO               04'15"00
2  EMI-005160 M60 POGGIOLI ANGELO              ESTENSE NUOTO  CSI  A.S. DI 04'15"00
3  VEN-017068 M65 GENOVESE CANIO               CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 04'07"61
4  VEN-023508 M60 MORELLI ROCCO                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 03'35"00
5  VEN-013136 M55 MAZZON GIAMPAOLO             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        03'20"00
6  VEN-024178 M35 POLATO DIEGO                 A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 03'12"00
7  VEN-024642 M35 TURCHETTI CRISTIANO          TEAM EUGANEO               03'10"00
8  VEN-024643 M35 ZANETTI LORIS                TEAM EUGANEO               03'05"00
9  VEN-015975 M40 CANTELLI LUIGI               2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        03'02"00
10 VEN-015396 M40 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               02'55"69
11 VEN-014016 M40 MILANI MICHELE               TEAM EUGANEO               02'55"39
12 VEN-006690 M40 BARBATO RICCARDO             TEAM EUGANEO               02'55"00
13 VEN-023836 M40 ROMEI ANTONIO                CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   02'55"00
14 MAR-002331 M60 ROMANI GABRIELE              OLD STARS FIRENZE A.S. DIL. 02'55"00
15 VEN-021592 M45 DE TOGNI ANDREA              TEAM EUGANEO               02'54"00
16 VEN-022662 M45 CELEGATO DIEGO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'53"92
17 VEN-024173 M35 CASTELLANI LORIS             A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 02'50"00
18 VEN-004120 M40 MATTERAZZO GIANFRANCO        S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'50"00
19 VEN-021672 M25 CASANOVA ALESSANDRO          A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 02'50"00
20 VEN-019640 M50 COGO MASSIMO                 SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'50"00
21 VEN-025557 M40 GIACOMIN ENRICO              SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'50"00
22 VEN-022996 M30 ALLOTTA ANDREA ADRIANO       CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   02'48"18
23 VEN-006302 M40 GABBI RICCARDO               S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'48"00
24 VEN-006675 M35 BARBIERO DAVIDE              TEAM EUGANEO               02'47"00
25 VEN-025556 M30 LUCATELLO ANDREA             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'47"00
26 VEN-006621 M45 GUERRINI ALBERTO             ADRIA NUOTO                02'45"50
27 VEN-019781 M30 GREGGIO ANDREA               TEAM EUGANEO               02'42"87
28 VEN-019292 M30 MELCHIORI ALESSANDRO         CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   02'42"08
29 VEN-023833 M30 TROLESE MASSIMILIANO         CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   02'40"14
30 VEN-025909 M30 VOLPARI PIETRO               A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 02'40"00
31 VEN-024177 M40 BOZZOLIN ROBERTO             A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 02'40"00
32 VEN-021774 M35 RIONDATO STEFANO             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'40"00
33 VEN-025134 M35 CARNIO LUCA                  2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        02'39"05
34 VEN-010896 M45 D'ILARIO ALFREDO             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'38"00
35 VEN-021674 M45 SQUILLANTE PAOLO             A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Venezi 02'35"00
36 VEN-021087 M40 SCALZOTTO ROBERTO            CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL   02'35"00
37 LOM-002023 M35 BETTINI MARCO                SOGEIS Srl Sportiva Diletta 02'35"00
38 TOS-032728 M30 VERMIGLI TOMMASO             HIDRON SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. 02'35"00
39 VEN-022995 M35 MANARINI MARCO               A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 02'33"00
40 VEN-002733 U25 TIRAPELLE STEFANO            A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 02'30"00
41 VEN-015577 M40 MAURIZIO GIUSEPPE            NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'30"00
42 VEN-019642 M30 VIVONA MARCO                 SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'30"00
43 VEN-025506 M25 CALLIGIONE ALBERTO           2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        02'29"95
44 VEN-006505 M40 FABBRI MASSIMO               A. S. D.  NUOTO GIUNONE    02'28"00
45 VEN-014090 M45 PIANCA CARLO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'26"00
46 PIE-013994 M40 MOGNI RICCARDO               ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO      02'25"46
47 VEN-006429 M40 TOSO DANIELE                 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'25"00
48 VEN-000758 M40 FRIGATO MARCO                a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO         02'25"00
49 VEN-022837 M25 MENINI EDOARDO               A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA 02'25"00
50 VEN-021265 M45 BALBO ANDREA                 SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     02'25"00
51 FRI-001022 M40 PADOVAN ALESSANDRO           A.S.D.GIS PORDENUOTO       02'25"00
52 LOM-012284 M40 BERTOLOTTI GIORGIO           2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        02'24"21

53 LAZ-013649 M35 DI CARLO STEFANO             SARTORELLO COSTRUZIONI NUOT 02'24"00
54 VEN-025079 M35 ORUNESU MAURO                SOC. 2001 SRL - PADOVA     02'23"00
55 VEN-006300 M40 MILANI DIEGO                 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'22"20
56 VEN-025387 M40 LUCI CORRADO                 SPORTING CLUB MONDADORI ASD 02'20"00
57 VEN-014286 M55 TOWNSEND BERNARD JOHN        CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 02'20"00
58 VEN-009650 M40 BISOGNIN MARCO               ESSECI NUOTO A.S. DIL.     02'19"00
59 LIG-002914 M30 ROBINO MATTEO                CENTRO SPORT PALLADIO SpA V 02'17"38
60 VEN-004533 M35 DRAGO MAURO                  SSD EFFETTO PER LO SPORT SR 02'15"00
61 VEN-002034 M35 LIBERATI ANDREA              NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'14"00
62 VEN-002953 M40 BENETTON MICHELE             NUOTATORI PADOVANI         02'14"00
63 TOS-000975 M30 COLELLA THOMAS               NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE AS DIL. 02'11"00
64 VEN-006553 M40 COMISSO FRANCESCO            ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO      02'10"97
65 VEN-008651 M25 BAGATTIN EDOARDO             S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r. 02'10"00
66 VEN-024249 M30 TRENTINI ALESSANDRO          AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         02'10"00
67 LOM-033195 M40 TUROLO GRAZIANO              SPORT MANAGEMENT LOMBARDIA 02'03"00
68 VEN-006528 M35 GAUDIANO MASSIMO             2MILA s.s.d. a r.l.        02'00"00
69 VEN-006544 M35 MARCATO ANDREA               A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA       01'57"51
70 LOM-000437 M50 COLOMBO MARCO                A.S.D. S.A.T. FINY TAORMINA 01'56"95

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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